S.NO.AER/2019/1

CERTIFICATE COURSE IN MODERN PERSIAN EXAMINATION, 2019

The following Candidates are declared to have Passed the
Examination for the Certificate Course in Modern Persian held in
March/April, 2019 :-

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 150)

ST. STEPHEN’S COLLEGE

71602 AHMAD RERA 103

71603 ATISHWARYA SHRIVASTAVA (W) 129 (With Dist.)
71604 AASTF ALI 96

71607 MEHWISH ZAIDI (W) 133 (With Dist.)
71608 MOHD. FAHAD 105

71609 PRANJAL RIKHT (W) 111

71610 ROSHAN CHOUDHARY 72

71611 SHEHREEN GAURT (W) 129 (With Dist.)
71612 SHREYA SETH (W) 107

71614 ZAINAB SABIH (W) 108

DEPARTMENT OF PERSIAN

71622 AALIYA (W) 135 (With Dist.)
71623 ABDUL BARIK MANSOORI 106

71624 AMIT KIRAN DEV 68

71625 ANAMIKA SHARMA (W) 99

71627 ANAS AKHTAR 98

71632 BHASKAR UPRETI 78

71637 FATZAL KHAN 76

Contd.P/2



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

CERTIFICATE COURSE IN MODERN PERSIAN EXAMINATION,

2019

Marks Obtained
(Out of 150)

71638

71640

71642

71643

71646

71649

71652

71654

71656

71658

71659

71662

71663

71664

71665

71668

71671

71672

71673

71675

FAREEN (W)

GHULAM RABBANI

JYOTTI (W)

KANWAL KUMAR

MD. ASIM ZAFAR

MHD KASHIF ALVI

MOHAMMAD SHAHBAZ REHAN

MOHD AQUIB

MOHD HASEEB JAN

MOHD JAVED

MOHD MANZOOR KHAN

MOHD. RIZWAN

MOHD. SHADAB

MOHD. SHARIQUE

MOHD YUSUF RAJA

MOIZ ALAM

MUZAMMIL

NAZIMA (W)

NEHA SHARMA (W)

NIDA FATIMA (W)

123

110

109

120

123

119

119

106

130

82

91

112

78

133

88

127

82

91

107

100

(With Dist.)

(With Dist.)
(With Dist.)
(With Dist.)

(With Dist.)

(With Dist.)

(With Dist.)

(With Dist.)
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

CERTIFICATE COURSE IN MODERN PERSIAN EXAMINATION,

2019

Marks Obtained
(Out of 150)

71678

71679

71682

71688

71692

71693

71697

71698

71699

71700

71701

The following candidates have Failed at the

Roll No.

71630

71647

71650

71667

POOJA (W)

POONAM MISHRA (W)

PREM CHAND SHARMA

RAVI PRAKASH BHATIA

SANJU (W)

SAYMA PARVEEN (W)

SWAYAMPRABHA (W)

SYED AKRAM HOSAIN

SYED MD ADIBUR RAHMAN

TAJVER BANO (W)

YOGESH DAGAR

Name of Candidate

ASFAR HAYAT KHAN
MD KAUNAIN
MOHAMMAD ARIF

MOHIT KUMAR
D/O SHER ALI

119

81

78

84

96

62

92

63

102

124

84

(With Dist.)

(With Dist.)

Examination: -
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

CERTIFICATE COURSE IN MODERN PERSIAN EXAMINATION, 2019

Roll No. Name of Candidate

71674 NIDA (W)

71703 JULFIKAR
S/o NASEEM

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS) \L“ "__KG"\-A.\"\-‘:-

DEAN (EXAMINATIONS)
Delhi, the 1léth May, 20109.

—-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, 1f any
discrepancy is noticed.



