## UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

# CERTIFICATE COURSE IN MODERN PERSIAN EXAMINATION, 2019

The following Candidates are declared to have Passed the Examination for the Certificate Course in Modern Persian held in March/April, 2019 :-

	Name of Candidate	Marks Obtained (Out of 150)
	ST. STEPHEN'S COLLI	EGE
71602	AHMAD RERA	103
71603	AISHWARYA SHRIVASTAVA(W)	129 (With Dist.)
71604	AASIF ALI	96
71607	MEHWISH ZAIDI(W)	133 (With Dist.)
71608	MOHD. FAHAD	105
71609	PRANJAL RIKHI(W)	111
71610	ROSHAN CHOUDHARY	72
71611	SHEHREEN GAURI(W)	129 (With Dist.)
71612	SHREYA SETH(W)	107
71614	ZAINAB SABIH(W)	108
	DEPARTMENT OF PERS	
71622	AALIYA(W)	135 (With Dist.)
71623	ABDUL BARIK MANSOORI	106
71624	AMIT KIRAN DEV	68
71625	ANAMIKA SHARMA(W)	99
71627	ANAS AKHTAR	98
71632	BHASKAR UPRETI	78
71637	FAIZAL KHAN	76 Contd.P/

#### UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

\_\_\_\_\_

## CERTIFICATE COURSE IN MODERN PERSIAN EXAMINATION, 2019

	TE COURSE IN MODERN PERSIAN EXAMINATION		
Roll No.		ss Obtained ut of 150)	
	DEPARTMENT OF PERSIAN		
71638	FAREEN(W)	123 (With Dist.)	
71640	GHULAM RABBANI	110	
71642	JYOTI(W)	109	
71643	KANWAL KUMAR	120 (With Dist.)	
71646	MD. ASIM ZAFAR	123 (With Dist.)	
71649	MHD KASHIF ALVI	119 (With Dist.)	
71652	MOHAMMAD SHAHBAZ REHAN	119 (With Dist.)	
71654	MOHD AQUIB	106	
71656	MOHD HASEEB JAN	130 (With Dist.)	
71658	MOHD JAVED	82	
71659	MOHD MANZOOR KHAN	91	
71662	MOHD. RIZWAN	112	
71663	MOHD. SHADAB	78	
71664	MOHD. SHARIQUE	133 (With Dist.)	
71665	MOHD YUSUF RAJA	88	
71668	MOIZ ALAM	127 (With Dist.)	
71671	MUZAMMIL	82	
71672	NAZIMA(W)	91	
71673	NEHA SHARMA(W)	107	
71675	NIDA FATIMA(W)	100	

U	NIVERSITY	OF	DELH	Ι
_				-
C	ERTIFICAT	E CC	URSE	

CERTIFICATE COURSE IN MODERN PERSIAN EXAMINATION, 2019

\_\_\_\_\_

\_\_\_\_\_

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained (Out of 150)

\_\_\_\_\_

### DEPARTMENT OF PERSIAN

\_\_\_\_\_

71678	POOJA(W)	119 (With Dist.)
71679	POONAM MISHRA(W)	81
71682	PREM CHAND SHARMA	78
71688	RAVI PRAKASH BHATIA	84
71692	SANJU(W)	96
71693	SAYMA PARVEEN(W)	62
71697	SWAYAMPRABHA(W)	92
71698	SYED AKRAM HOSAIN	63
71699	SYED MD ADIBUR RAHMAN	102
71700	TAJVER BANO(W)	124 (With Dist.)
71701	YOGESH DAGAR	84

The following candidates have Failed at the Examination:-

Roll No. Name of Candidate

\_\_\_\_\_

### DEPARTMENT OF PERSIAN

-----

71630 ASFAR HAYAT KHAN
71647 MD KAUNAIN

71650 MOHAMMAD ARIF

71667 MOHIT KUMAR D/O SHER ALI UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

\_\_\_\_\_\_

CERTIFICATE COURSE IN MODERN PERSIAN EXAMINATION, 2019

-----

-----

Roll No. Name of Candidate

\_\_\_\_\_

DEPARTMENT OF PERSIAN

71674 NIDA(W)

71703 JULFIKAR

S/o NASEEM

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS)

Vin- J Grupta

DEAN (EXAMINATIONS)

Delhi, the 16<sup>th</sup> May, 2019.

-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.